
Sawasdee Paragon
Dry gin, 
Strawberry syrup,
Lemon juice, 
Sugar syrup,
Egg white

Coco Sunset
Light rum, Malibu, 
Pineapple juice,
Orange juice, 
Coconut milk, 
Grenadine syrup

Season Change
Vodka, 
Blue Curacao, 
Orange juice, 
Sprite

Golden Sand
Vodka, 
Peach schnapps, 
Orange juice

Bob Maley
Malibu, 
Blue Curacao, 
Pineapple juice,
Grenadine syrup

Green Tropical
Vodka, Light rum, 
Pineapple juice,
Blue Curacao, 
Orange juice, 
Lemon juice

Special Cocktails
Patong Paragon

All prices are subject of 10% service charge and applicable government 

220.-
220.-

220.-
220.- 220.-

220.-



Caipiroska
Vodka, 
Lemon, 
Brown sugar

Cocktails

Margarita
Tequila, 
Triple sec, 
Lemon juice,
Sugar syrup 

Vodka, Cointreau, 
Cranberry juice, 
Lemon juice,
Sugar syrup

Mai Tai
Light rum, Dark rum, 
Orange curacao, 
Lemon juice, 
Pineapple juice, 
Orange juice, 
Grenadine syrup, 
Sugar syrup

Long Island 
Iced Tea
Light rum, Gin, 
Vodka, Tequila, 
Triple sec, 
Lemon juice,
Sugar syrup, 
Coke 

Blue Hawaii
Light rum, Malibu, 
Blue curacao, 
Pineapple juice

Pina Colada
Light rum,
Malibu, 
Pineapple juice,
Sugar syrup,
Coconut milk

Phuket
Paradise
Gin, Dark rum, 
Blue curacao, 
Lemon juice,
Sugar syrup,
Soda water 

Sex On The Beach

Negroni
Sweet Vermouth, 
Campari, Gin

Mojito
Light rum, 
Brown sugar, 
Lemon squeezer, 
Lemon juice,
Sugar syrup,
Mint leave, 
On top soda water

Vodka, Peach schnapps, 
Cranberry juice, Orange juice

Zombie
Light rum, 
Dark rum, 
Amaretto, 
Lemon juice, 
Pineapple juice, 
Orange juice, 
Grenadine syrup, 
Sugar syrup

All prices are subject of 10% service charge and applicable government 

200.-

200.-

200.- 200.-

Cosmopolitan                 

200.-

200.-

200.- 200.-

200 .-

200.-

200.-

200.-



Fruit Punch
Pineapple juice, 
Orange juice, 
Lemon juice,
Sugar syrup,
Grenadine syrup Sprite, 

Lemon juice, 
Grenadine syrup

Cinderella
Pineapple juice, 
Orange juice, 
Lemon juice,
Sugar syrup Virgin Colada

Pineapple juice,
Coconut milk,
Sugar syrup

Non Alcoholic
Cocktails

Soft Drink 
Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Drinking Water (Nestle’)

Mineral Water (Minere’)

Spirtis
Aperitifs
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Dry Vemouth, 
Pim’s No.1, Fernet Branca

Gin
Gordon’s
Rum
Bacardi White Rum
Vodka
Smirnoff, Absolute
Tequila
Omineca, Sierra Silver, Sierra Gold, 

Cognac

Bourbon & Canadian
Jack Daniel’s, Canadian Club

Premium Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chiva Regal
Ballentines 12 years

Regular Whisky
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Ballentine’s

Irish Whiskey

Beer
Singha Beer (Btl 320 ml.)
Change Beer (Can 320 ml.)
Heineken Beer (Btl 320 ml.)

Pineapple juice
Juices

Orange juice

Lemon juice

All prices are subject of 10% service charge and applicable government 

Shirley Temple
170.-

170.-

170.-

170.-

80.-
80.-
80.-

80.-
80.-

70.-

90.-

140.-

140.-

140.-

200.-

Mexicana Blanco
200.-

200.-

200.-

200.-

Martell V.S.O.P, Hennessy V.S.O.P 240.-

240.-

100. -
100.-

120.-

John Jameson 240.-

220.-

220.-



Mango

Passion Fruit Coconut

LycheeStrawberry

Watermelon Pineapple

Coffee
Espresso
Americano

Hot Iced

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Cocoa
Thai Tea

Special Coffee
Espresso coffee with coconut syrup
Iced Americano Orange
Espresso coffee with orange juice

Iced Caramel Macchiato
Espresso coffee with caramel syrup

Affogato al caffe’
Espresso coffee with vanilla ice cream

120.-

120.-

120.-

Smoothies

Ice Cream Milkshake

Tea Pot (Hot)
Jasmine Green Tea
English Breakfast Tea 90.-

Affogato al caffe’

Iced Caramel 
Macchiato

Iced 
Americano 
Orange

Iced Americoco

Thai Tea

Cocoa

Espresso

Cappuccino

All prices are subject of 10% service charge and applicable government 

140.-

140.-

140.-

140.-

140.- 140.- 140.-

Chocolate
140.-

Vanilla
140.-

Strawberry
140.-

90.-
90.-
90.-
90.-
90.-

90.- 100.-
100.-
100.-

100.-

100.-
100.-

Earl Grey Tea 110.-

110.-

Iced Americoco 120.-


